
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
16 
73 
7 
5 

11 
3 

56 

9 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Travis Rooker 
Magnus Hodin 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Dante Tallgren 
Milton Grans 

Ulf Bylund 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 

Total Tm 
11:47.992 
11:48.231 
11:50.777 
11:56.493 
11:56.753 
12:15.220 
12:04.750 

Diff 

0.239 
2.785 
8.501 
8.761 

27.228 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

0.239 
2.546 
5.716 
0.260 

18.467 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
41.747 
41.662 
41.754 
42.009 
42.223 
42.888 
45.330 

In Lap 
16 
6 
7 

11 
16 
8 
6 

0 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Gävle 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Skövde MK 
Filip Backlund Motorförening 
Enköpings MK 

MCHK-Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.239 

Avg. Speed 

64,272 

Best Lap Tm 

41.662 

Best Speed 

68,264 

Best Lap by 

73 - Magnus Wihlborg 

Printed: 2025-06-08 13:59:13 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Stock 

Final2, 16varv 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:46:25 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-08 14:00 


