

RM3 Enköping

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Stock

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Final2, 16varv

2025-06-08 14:00

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:46:25

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	16	Stefan Fransson	16	11:47.992			41.747	16	Uppvidinge MK	
2	73	Magnus Wihlborg	16	11:48.231	0.239	0.239	41.662	6	SMK Gävle	
3	7	Travis Rooker	16	11:50.777	2.785	2.546	41.754	7	Enköpings MK	
4	5	Magnus Hodin	16	11:56.493	8.501	5.716	42.009	11	SMK Hedemora	
5	11	Johnny Härnströmer	16	11:56.753	8.761	0.260	42.223	16	Skövde MK	
6	3	Dante Tallgren	16	12:15.220	27.228	18.467	42.888	8	Filip Backlund Motorfören	
7	56	Milton Grans	15	12:04.750	1 Lap	1 Lap	45.330	6	Enköpings MK	
Not classified										
DNS	9	Ulf Bylund			DNS			0	MCHK-Racing	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.239	64,272	41.662	68,264	73 - Magnus Wihlborg

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing